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Match&Romand&et&Finales&Vaudoises&air4comprimé&&

carabines&et&pistolets&

26&et&27&janvier&2019&à&Préverenges&
&

Nous&remercions&sincèrement&:&

•& La&Commune&de&Préverenges&pour&la&mise&à&disposition&de&toutes&les&installations&

•& La&Commune&de&Lonay&pour&le&vin&de&l’apéritif&

•& L’Etablissement&Scolaire&de&Préverenges&et&environs&pour&nous&avoir&laissé&les&salles&de&
gymnastique&le&vendredi&

•& A&tous&nos&bénévoles&qui&ont&œuvré&pour&la&réussite&de&la&manifestation&

&
•& Aux&sponsors&des&banderoles&
&

•& Polytronic&à&Muri/AG&
•& Beau4Jardin&Sàrl&à&Lonay&
•& Sotrag&SA&à&Etoy&

&
•& Aux&sponsors&des&cibles&

•& Abbaye&de&Lonay&
Luc&Giezendanner&

•& Chalut&Green&Service&à&Aclens&
•& Commune&de&Denges&

&
•& Freesport&Pierre4Alain&Dufaux&SA&
à&Granges4Paccot&

•& Imprimerie&Hermann&SA&à&Morges&
•& Tir&Sportif&Lonay4Venoge&
•& VM&Rénovation&SA&à&Bremblens&

&
•& Aux&donateurs&

•& Chocolats&Camille&Bloch&SA&&
à&Courtelary&

•& Kormann&SA&à&Bioley4Orjulaz&
•& Blondel&et&Jacques&SA&&
à&Préverenges&

•& BFB&Fidam&Revision&à&Renens&
•& Commune&de&Bremblens&
•& Commune&d’Ecublens&
•& Garage4Carrosserie&de&la&Plaine&
à&Denges&

&
•& Romande&Energie&à&Morges&
•& TV&Kaltenrieder&Electronic&SA&&
à&Morges&

•& Banque&Raiffeisen&Morges4Venoge&
•& Bolle&&&Cie&SA&à&Morges&
•& Kromer&Print&AG&à&Lenzburg&
•& Fromagerie&Gilbert&Golay&à&
Penthéréaz&

•& Visilab&Morges&SA&à&Morges&
•& VO&Coiffure&à&Morges&
•& Beau4Jardin&Sàrl&Lonay&

&

& Le&comité&d’organisation&



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Team'2'Elite

____________________
1'/'2

Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. VAUD'1 275 283 285 289 285 285 1'702 35x

HIPPIAS'Gérald El 94 96 97 97 96 98 578 14x

GRISONI'Cédric El 91 93 94 98 95 93 564 10x

WITSCHI'Michael El 90 94 94 94 94 94 560 11x

2. NEUCHATEL'1 274 275 282 279 275 276 1'661 31x

LUCCHINA'Antonio Sen 90 92 96 93 93 93 557 19x

HUTZLI'Johnny Sen 94 92 95 92 91 92 556 06x

LEUENBERGER'Michael El 90 91 91 94 91 91 548 06x

3. FRIBOURG'1 273 269 277 280 277 275 1'651 27x

EMMENEGGER'Gregory El 86 95 94 94 92 96 557 10x

BASTIAN'Jean2Luc Sen 97 88 91 91 96 92 555 10x

BUCHS'Rachel El 90 86 92 95 89 87 539 07x

4. NEUCHATEL'2 271 273 272 274 279 1'645 28x

LIEHNER'François Sen 92 93 94 93 96 95 563 16x

MACCABIANI'Flavien Sen 91 91 91 91 87 92 543 06x

BEYELER'Daniel Sen 88 89 87 90 96 89 539 06x

5. VALAIS'1 267 269 274 275 274 267 1'626 24x

BALET'Marie2Claude Sen 88 90 95 91 94 88 546 08x

PARREIRA'Paulo Sen 93 86 90 92 91 90 542 10x

ROH'Tania Sen 86 93 89 92 89 89 538 06x

6. VAUD'2 258 272 273 274 270 270 1'617 20x

POPA'Ana El 89 90 89 91 94 92 545 11x

ARNAUD'Arthur U19 85 96 90 90 90 90 541 06x

GARCIA'KRADOLFER'Alvaro El 84 86 94 93 86 88 531 03x

7. JURA'1 261 274 272 267 267 268 1'609 20x

MULLER'Reto El 90 91 92 91 90 89 543 10x

CHOULAT'Cyril El 84 93 92 88 89 93 539 06x

TSCHUDI'Philippe El 87 90 88 88 88 86 527 04x

Match Romand P10m
PREVERENGES  /  26.01.19



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Team'2'Elite

____________________
2'/'2

Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

8. VALAIS'2 260 266 272 260 279 270 1'607 18x

BALET'Bertrand Sen 90 93 92 86 91 90 542 07x

MÖRI'Natascha El 89 89 90 84 95 86 533 07x

GABIOUD'Benjamin El 81 84 90 90 93 94 532 04x

9. FRIBOURG'2 254 258 272 265 255 258 1'562 16x

BISE'Bertrand Sen 90 88 91 96 89 88 542 08x

SCHÜPBACH'Sybil El 89 90 91 87 85 86 528 03x

MAURER'Lorenz Sen 75 80 90 82 81 84 492 05x

10. JURA'2 266 254 255 262 252 257 1'546 14x

TOBLER'Léo U19 93 83 87 91 83 87 524 08x

HILTBRUNNER'Daniel Sen 88 89 80 82 88 86 513 03x

BEUCHAT'Arnould Vet 85 82 88 89 81 84 509 03x



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Individuel'6'Elite

____________________
1'/'1

Individuel Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. HIPPIAS(Gérald El VD 94 96 97 97 96 98 578 14x

2. GRISONI(Cédric El VD 91 93 94 98 95 93 564 10x

3. LIEHNER(François Sen NE 92 93 94 93 96 95 563 16x

4. WITSCHI'Michael El VD 90 94 94 94 94 94 560 11x

5. LUCCHINA'Antonio Sen NE 90 92 96 93 93 93 557 19x

6. EMMENEGGER'Gregory El FR 86 95 94 94 92 96 557 10x

7. HUTZLI'Johnny Sen NE 94 92 95 92 91 92 556 06x

8. BASTIAN'Jean6Luc Sen FR 97 88 91 91 96 92 555 10x

9. AVENEL'Stéphane Sen GE 88 93 95 90 90 92 548 12x

10. LEUENBERGER'Michael El NE 90 91 91 94 91 91 548 06x

11. BALET'Marie6Claude Sen VS 88 90 95 91 94 88 546 08x

12. POPA'Ana El VD 89 90 89 91 94 92 545 11x

13. MULLER'Reto El JU 90 91 92 91 90 89 543 10x

14. VALENTINI'Patrick Vet GE 89 91 91 90 92 90 543 07x

15. MACCABIANI'Flavien Sen NE 91 91 91 91 87 92 543 06x

16. PARREIRA'Paulo Sen VS 93 86 90 92 91 90 542 10x

17. BISE'Bertrand Sen FR 90 88 91 96 89 88 542 08x

18. BALET'Bertrand Sen VS 90 93 92 86 91 90 542 07x

19. ARNAUD'Arthur U19 VD 85 96 90 90 90 90 541 06x

20. BUCHS'Rachel El FR 90 86 92 95 89 87 539 07x

21. CHOULAT'Cyril El JU 84 93 92 88 89 93 539 06x

22. BEYELER'Daniel Sen NE 88 89 87 90 96 89 539 06x

23. ROH'Tania Sen VS 86 93 89 92 89 89 538 06x

24. MÖRI'Natascha El VS 89 89 90 84 95 86 533 07x

25. WAEFLER'Kewin El NE 87 88 87 90 92 88 532 07x

26. GABIOUD'Benjamin El VS 81 84 90 90 93 94 532 04x

27. GARCIA'KRADOLFER'Alvaro El VD 84 86 94 93 86 88 531 03x

28. SCHÜPBACH'Sybil El FR 89 90 91 87 85 86 528 03x

29. TSCHUDI'Philippe El JU 87 90 88 88 88 86 527 04x

30. TOBLER'Léo U19 JU 93 83 87 91 83 87 524 08x

31. HILTBRUNNER'Daniel Sen JU 88 89 80 82 88 86 513 03x

32. BEUCHAT'Arnould Vet JU 85 82 88 89 81 84 509 03x

33. SCHINDLER'Yann El JB 81 78 86 85 91 86 507 02x

34. MAURER'Lorenz Sen FR 75 80 90 82 81 84 492 05x

35. MATHEZ'Henri Sen JB 79 79 65 73 77 83 456 02x

Match Romand P10m
preverenges /  26.01.19



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Team'2'Juniors

____________________
1'/'1

Team Cat. Juniors
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. GENEVE 267 273 273 271 266 268 1'618 26x

BAUMGARTNER'Andy U21 92 93 91 95 91 92 554 13x

VELITCHKO'Léonid U19 87 94 96 92 92 93 554 09x

DELNORD'Noé U21 88 86 86 84 83 83 510 04x

2. FRIBOURG 260 261 265 273 257 263 1'579 16x

HUSSON'Shannon U19 89 90 92 93 89 89 542 09x

BISE'Lucie U21 84 86 88 93 88 86 525 05x

HUSSON'Alyssa U21 87 85 85 87 80 88 512 02x

3. VAUD 258 248 265 258 252 255 1'536 11x

DEROSAS'Luca U21 90 90 95 94 85 91 545 06x

BUSTINI'Lucas U21 84 85 89 82 89 88 517 04x

TAUX'Justine U17 84 73 81 82 78 76 474 01x

4. NEUCHATEL 262 255 248 258 243 1'509 05x

BLASER'Sacha U19 88 90 87 87 86 89 527 04x

GUYE2BERGERET'Siméon U21 90 88 83 94 86 85 526 01x

PETERMANN'Marie U21 84 77 78 77 71 69 456

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 18-19



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Individuel'6'Juniors

____________________
1'/'1

Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. BAUMGARTNER'Andy U21 GE 92 93 91 95 91 92 554 13x

2. VELITCHKO'Léonid U19 GE 87 94 96 92 92 93 554 09x

3. DEROSAS'Luca U21 VD 90 90 95 94 85 91 545 06x

4. HUSSON'Shannon U19 FR 89 90 92 93 89 89 542 09x

5. FERRARI'Fiona U17 VS 90 86 89 90 93 90 538 05x

6. BLASER'Sacha U19 NE 88 90 87 87 86 89 527 04x

7. GUYE6BERGERET'Siméon U21 NE 90 88 83 94 86 85 526 01x

8. BISE'Lucie U21 FR 84 86 88 93 88 86 525 05x

9. BUSTINI'Lucas U21 VD 84 85 89 82 89 88 517 04x

10. HUSSON'Alyssa U21 FR 87 85 85 87 80 88 512 02x

11. DELNORD'Noé U21 GE 88 86 86 84 83 83 510 04x

12. TAUX'Justine U17 VD 84 73 81 82 78 76 474 01x

13. PETERMANN'Marie U21 NE 84 77 78 77 71 69 456

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 18-19


